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Week Commencing – Monday 29th April 2024 

 

 Monday 29th April Tuesday 30th April Wednesday 1st May Thursday 2nd May Friday 3rd May 

AM      

PM    

BTEC Digital IT 

BIT03 Component 3 

1hr 30m 
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Week Commencing – Monday 6th May 2024 

 

 

 Monday 6th May Tuesday 7th May Wednesday 8th May Thursday 9th May Friday 10th May 

AM    

BTEC Sport 

BSP03 Component 3 

1hr 30m 

Biology Paper 1 

(8461/1F/H)  

1hr 45m 

Combined Science 

Biology Paper 1 

(8464/B/1F/H)  

1hr 15m 

PM     

Sociology Paper 1 

C200U10-1 

1hr 45m 
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Week Commencing – Monday 13th May 2024 

 

 

 Monday 13th May Tuesday 14th May Wednesday 15th May Thursday 16th May Friday 17th May 

AM 

English Literature Paper 1 

(1ET0 01) 

1hr 45m 

French Listening & 

Reading (8658/L/R/F/H) 

35m+45m/45m+1hr 

History Paper 1A/A 

(8145/1A/A) 

1hr 

History Paper 1B/B 

(8145/1B/B) 

1hr 

Maths Paper 1 (Non-

Calculator) 

1MA1(1F/1H) 

1hr 30m 

Chemistry Paper 1 

(8462/1F/H)  

1hr 45m 

Combined Science 

Chemistry Paper 1 

(8464/C/1F/H)  

1hr 15m 

PM   

Computer Science Paper 1 

J277/01 

1hr 30m 

 

Geography Paper 1 

(8035/1) 

1hr 30m 
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Week Commencing – Monday 20th May 2024 

 

 

 Monday 20th May Tuesday 21st May Wednesday 22nd May Thursday 23rd May Friday 24th May 

AM 

English Literature Paper 2 

(1ET0 02) 

2hr 15m 

 

Physics Paper 1 (8463/1F/H)  

1hr 45m 

Combined Science Physics 

Paper 1 (8464/P/1F/H)  

1hr 15m 

English Language Paper 1 

(8700/1) 

1hr 45m 

French Writing 

(8658/W/F/H) 

1hr /1hr 15m 

PM  

Sociology Paper 2 

C200U20-1 

1hr 45m 

Computer Science Paper 

2 J277/02 

1hr 30m 

Engineering Unit 3 

5799U30-1 

1hr 30m 
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Week Commencing – Monday 3rd June 2024 

 

 

 Monday 3rd June Tuesday 4th June Wednesday 5th June Thursday 6th June Friday 7th June 

AM 

Maths Paper 2 (Calculator) 

1MA1(2F/2H) 

1hr 30m 

 

Geography Paper 2 

(8035/2) 

1hr 30m 

English Language Paper 2 

(8700/2) 

1hr 45m 

 

PM   

History Paper 2A/A 

(8145/2A/A) 

1hr 

History Paper 2B/A 

(8145/2B/A) 

1hr 

Statistics Paper 1 

1ST0 (1F/1H) 

1hr 30m 

Health & Social Care 

(R032/01) 

1hr 15m 

CONTINGENCY SESSION 

Biology Paper 2 

(8461/2F/H)  

1hr 45m 

Combined Science 

Biology Paper 2 

(8464/2F/H)  

1hr 15m 
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Week Commencing – Monday 10th June 2024 

 

 

 Monday 10th June Tuesday 11th June Wednesday 12th June Thursday 13th June Friday 14th June 

AM 

Maths Paper 3 (Calculator) 

1MA1(3F/3H) 

1hr 30m 

Chemistry Paper 2 

(8462/2F/H)  

1hr 45m 

Combined Science 

Chemistry Paper 2 

(8464/C/2F/H)  

1hr 15m 

Japanese Listening & 

Reading (1JA0 1H/3H) 

45m+1hr 5m 

 

Geography Paper 3 

(8035/3) 

1hr 30m 

PM    CONTINGENCY SESSION 

Physics Paper 2 

(8463/2F/H)  

1hr 45m 

Combined Science 

Physics Paper 1 

(8464/P/2F/H)  

1hr 15m 
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Week Commencing – Monday 17th June 2024 

 

 

 Monday 17th June Tuesday 18th June Wednesday 19th June Thursday 20th June Friday 21st June 

AM   

Japanese Writing 

1JA0 4H 

1hr 25m 

Hospitality & Catering Unit 

1 

(5409UB0-1) 

1hr 20m 

 

PM 

Statistics Paper 2 

2ST0 (2F/2H) 

1hr 30m 
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Week Commencing – Monday 24th June 2024 

 

 

 Monday 24th June Tuesday 25th June Wednesday 26th June 

 

AM   

CONTINGENCY DAY 

(candidates should be 

available up to, and 

including, this date) 

PM   

 


